

TABULATED BY: T. BRADY APPROVED BY R. DeGroot
CHECKED BY: Le...

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: RIVERVIEW PARK SITE IMPROVEMENTS

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	CONTRACTOR Munro Construction Co. Johnston, IA BID SECURITY 10 % Bid Price BID PRICE		CONTRACTOR TK Concrete, Inc Pella, IA BID SECURITY 10 % Bid Price BID PRICE		CONTRACTOR Concrete Technologies Inc. Grimes, IA BID SECURITY 10 % Bid Price BID PRICE	
						UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$50,070.00	\$50,070.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00
2	TOPSOIL OFF SITE	1000	CY	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$59.00	\$59,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00
3	GRADING/EXCAVATION/SUBBASE	1	LS	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$71,100.00	\$71,100.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00
4	P.C.C. PAVING 6 INCH	2200	SY	\$55.00	\$121,000.00	\$55.00	\$121,000.00	\$50.00	\$110,000.00	\$69.00	\$151,800.00
5	P.C.C. PAVING 7 INCH ON 12 INCH SUBBASE	500	SY	\$84.00	\$42,000.00	\$72.00	\$36,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$82.00	\$41,000.00
6	HMA ST SURF, 1/2", NO FRIC, PG 58-28H, 6 INCH	340	SY	\$42.00	\$14,280.00	\$56.00	\$19,040.00	\$60.00	\$20,400.00	\$41.00	\$13,940.00
7	HMA ST SURF, 1/2", NO FRIC, PG 58-28H 6 INCH ON 12 INCH SUBBASE PREP	1310	SY	\$53.00	\$69,430.00	\$49.00	\$64,190.00	\$50.00	\$65,500.00	\$41.00	\$53,710.00
8	HMA MILLINGS	565	SY	\$28.00	\$15,820.00	\$21.00	\$11,865.00	\$27.00	\$15,255.00	\$19.00	\$10,735.00
9	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN MANAGEMENT	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
10	TURF GRASS IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1	LS	\$230,000.00	\$230,000.00	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$36,750.00	\$36,750.00	\$155,275.00	\$155,275.00
11	TRAIL LIGHTING INCLUDING FOOTINGS, CONDUIT, WIRE & POLES	1	LS	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$95,500.00	\$95,500.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00
12	SILT FENCE	1800	LF	\$3.00	\$5,400.00	\$2.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.75	\$4,950.00	\$1.75	\$3,150.00
13	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, FERTILIZING AND MULCHING, TYPE 1	7	ACRE	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$4,114.00	\$28,798.00	\$3,625.00	\$25,375.00	\$3,200.00	\$22,400.00
14	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,525.00	\$3,525.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$845,000.00		\$576,293.00		\$624,330.00		\$823,585.00
Alternate #1	BRIDGE LIGHTING	1	ADD	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$22,200.00	\$22,200.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
Alternate #2	TRAIL LIGHT POLES & FIXTURES	1	ADD	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$55,980.00	\$55,980.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID PLUS ADD-ALTERNATES SELECTED BY THE CITY					\$955,000.00		\$627,793.00		\$702,510.00		\$873,085.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE							-34.26%		-26.44%		-8.58%
Staff Recommends acceptance of Base Bid, Alternate #1 and #2.							Low				